Turniej Krajowy
U-15 + U-13
Ostrów Wielkopolski 15.03.2025

U-15
DZIEWCZYNY
Startowało 16 zawodniczek
	1
	Oliwia Szczerska	
	BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K

	2
	Dominika Ciesielska	
	OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp.

	3
	Amelia Korpusińska	
	UKS Start Smólnik

	3
	Nikola Lubojańska
	UKS Tornado Donaborów



	Nikola Lubojańska
(28-2011) [3/4]
	Antonina Szymczak
	UKSMTB Smecz Konin
	2:0
	21:2
21:9
	1

	Nikola Lubojańska
	Wiktoria Herman
	WKS Śląsk Wrocław
	2:1
	21:18
20:22
21:16
	1

	Nikola Lubojańska
[półfinał]
	Dominika Ciesielska
	OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp.
	0:2
	17:21
11:21
	0

	Alicja Kokot (23-2011) [2]
	Michalina Kucharska
	OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp.
	2:0
	21:8
21:10
	0

	Alicja Kokot (23-2011) [2]
	Oliwia Szczerska
	BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K [148-2013]
	0:2
	4:21
17:21
	0

	Milena Wróbel 
(30-2011) [3/4]
	Amelia Korpusińska
[35-2011]
	UKS Start Smólnik
	0:2
	13:21
12:21
	0

	Anna Adamkowicz
	Aleksandra Kurasiak 
[29-2012]
	UKS PowerBad Luboń
	0:2
	14:21
13:21
	0

	Anna Adamkowicz
	Dominika Ciesielska [1]
	OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp.
	0:2
	10:21
12:21
	0



[bookmark: _Hlk191210898]
DEBEL  Dziewczyny
4 deble
	1
	Alicja Kokot
Milena Wróbel
	UKS Tornado Donaborów

	2
	Oliwia Szczerska, Nina Sujka
	BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K
OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp.

	3
	Nikola Lubojańska
Wiktoria Herman
	UKS Tornado Donaborów
WKS Śląsk Wrocław

	
	

	Nikola Lubojańska (28-2011)
Wiktoria Herman
(WKS Śląsk Wrocław) [60-2012]
	Michalina Kucharska, 
Antonina Szymczak
	OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp.
UKSMTB Smecz Konin
	2:0
	21:9
21:9
	1

	Nikola Lubojańska,
Wiktoria Herman

	Oliwia Szczerska,
Nina Sujka
	
BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K
OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp.
	0:2
	9:21
7:21
	0

	Alicja Kokot (23-2011)
Milena Wróbel
	Oliwia Szczerska,
Nina Sujka
	OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp.
BENINCA UKS Feniks K-K
	2:1
	21:16
16:21
21:18
	1

	Alicja Kokot (23-2011)
Milena Wróbel
(30-2011)
	Michalina Kucharska, 
Antonina Szymczak
	OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp.
UKSMTB Smecz Konin
	2:0
	21:5
21:5
	1

	Alicja Kokot (23-2011)
Milena Wróbel
(30-2011)
	Wiktoria Herman, [60-2012]
Nikola Lubojańska
	WKS Śląsk Wrocław
	2:0
	21:12
21:15
	1







Gra Mieszana
6 mixtów
	[bookmark: _Hlk166477351]1
	Piotr Kuźniar
 Liliana Saluk
	WKS Śląsk Wrocław
WKS Śląsk Wrocław


	2
	Nikodem Kowalski.
Aleksandra Kurasiak
	UKS PowerBad Gniezno
UKS PowerBad Luboń



	Anna Adamkowicz
Kuba Łakomecki
CT Arena Hawel Academy Poznań
	Piotr Kuźniar
Liliana Saluk
[45-2012]
	WKS Śląsk Wrocław
WKS Śląsk Wrocław
	0:2
	10:21
8:21
	0

	Anna Adamkowicz
Kuba Łakomecki
	Maciej Siewaszczyk
Dominika Ciesielska [1]
	UKS Korona Pabianice

OTB Lotka Ostrów Wlkp.
	0:2
	8:21
21:23
	0




U-13
Chłopcy
Startowały  23 zawodników
	1
	Dawid Wylęga
	UKS Tornado Donaborów

	2
	Mikołaj Kuliński
	SKB Badminton4all Sulęcin

	3
	Kajetan Decka
	SKB Badminton4all Sulęcin

	3
	Ksawery Lewicki
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce



	Dawid Wylęga [1]
	Leon Kałużny
	AS Victoria
	2:0
	21:8
21:8
	1

	Dawid Wylęga [1]
	Ksawery Skoneczny
	SKB Badminton4all Sulęcin
	2:0
	21:15
21:12
	1

	Dawid Wylęga
[półfinał]
	Kajetan Decka
	SKB Badminton4all Sulęcin
	2:1
	18:21
21:6
21:9
	1

	Dawid Wylęga
[finał]
	Mikołaj Kuliński
	SKB Badminton4all Sulęcin
	2:1
	19:21
21:17
21:13
	1


DEBEL Chłopcy
  5 debli
	1
	Dawid Wylęga,
Michał Łanowy
	UKS Tornado Donaborów
WKS Śląsk Wrocław

	2
	Maciej Kisielewicz
Wiktor Kowalczyk
	SKB Badminton4all Sulęcin


	3
	Kajetan Decka
Ksawery Skoneczny
	SKB Badminton4all Sulęcin
SKB Badminton4all Sulęcin



	
	

	Dawid Wylęga,
Michał Łanowy [1] WKS Śląsk Wrocław
	Stanisław Kłos,
Ksawery Lewicki
	KS Badminton Kobierzyce
KS Badminton Kobierzyce
	2:0
	21:10
21:10
	1

	Dawid Wylęga,
Michał Łanowy [1]
	Kajetan Decka
Ksawery Skoneczny
	SKB Badminton4all Sulęcin
SKB Badminton4all Sulęcin
	2:0
	24:22
21:13
	1

	Dawid Wylęga,
Michał Łanowy [1]
	Janusz Lusiak
Leon Ładziak
	UKS PowerBad Luboń
UKS PowerBad Luboń
	2:1
	21:15
20:22
21:10
	1

	Dawid Wylęga,
Michał Łanowy [1]
	Maciej Kisielewicz
Wiktor Kowalczyk
	SKB Badminton4all Sulęcin
…………………………….
	2:1
	21:12
19:21
21:6
	1




